
Y4 SPELLING AUTUMN 2 

Each week we will learn a spelling pattern in class. On Friday, a set of six words following that 
pattern plus four common exception words (red words) will be set for you to learn. These 
words will be tested the following week on Thursday. Please practise the words at home each 
week, ready for the test. 

1. Set Friday 7th November 
For test Thursday 13th November 

 
kindness 

illness 
lateness 
silliness 

bossiness 
happiness 

full  
half 
here 
hour 

2. Set Friday 14th November 
For test Thursday 20th November 

 
rectangle 

kettle 
little 

middle 
giggle 
apple 
how 
last  

many 
once 

3. Set Friday 21st November 
For test Thursday 27th November 

 
cancel 
angel 
travel 
tunnel 
towel 
level 

people 
pull 
saw 
said  

4. Set Friday 28th November 
For test Thursday 4th December 

 
signal 

medical 
formal 
royal 

sandal 
gradual 

says 
should 
some 
sure 

5. Set Friday 5th December 
For Test Thursday 11th December 

 
hopeful 

beautiful 
painful 

successful 
thoughtful 

careful 
talk 

there 
thought 
through 

6. Set Friday 12th December 
For Test Thursday 18th December 

 
pointless 
helpless 
fearless 

homeless 
thankless 
sleepless 
thought 

walk 
were 

whole 


